
 

 

Helpful Websites for Career & College Planning 

Beyond CV page– cvhs.csd509j.net/academics/beyond-cv/  

 

Career Planning 

Occupational Outlook Handbook              bls.gov/ooh/ 

Comprehensive descriptions of occupations  

  

Career Information System – CIS                               oregoncis.uoregon.edu/webcis 

Excellent resource to search for occupations and colleges 

  

User name: firstnamelastname      ex:abbymosqueda  

Password: firstinitialcapitalizedlastinitiallowercasestudentid          example: Am0222222     only one zero in studentid 

 

ASVAB          asvabprogram.com 

Learn about career options that might fit for you  

 
Test Prep 

Study Guide Zone         studyguidezone.com 

Free study guides on ACT, SAT, Vocational, ASVAB, and other standardized tests 

  

Khan Academy             khanacademy.org 

Free class and standardized test prep including AP and SAT  

 

College Board                   collegeboard.com 

Career, College search, testing, financial aid and PSAT/SAT information  

 

ACT assessment   www.act.org 

Information on the ACT test, Career, College search, testing, financial aid   

 

College Info 

Oregon University System       oregongearup.org 

Information about 4-year public universities in Oregon     

 

Princeton Review  princetonreview.com 

Private site on test prep, college and career resources  

 

Online College Fair                                                                                             collegeweeklive.com 

Largest online college fair 
 

National College Fairs nacacfairs.org 

Look up dates/locations of fairs in Oregon that host college reps from around the U.S. 

 

BigFuture     bigfuture.collegeboard.org 

Search over 2,000 colleges in the US 

 

College Search Sites-Many of these are also a scholarship search engine 

Ins and outs of the college search  

cappex.com,petersons.com, unigo.com, College Navigator /nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator, College Results Online 

www.collegeresults.org, College Majors 101 collegemajors101.com, College Insight college-insight.org  

 

Western Undergraduate Exchange (WUE)            wue.wiche.edu 

List of western universities with programs for reduced tuition for qualified students 

 

Financial Aid 

Financial Aid Information Page          finaid.org 

   Comprehensive, objective view of the national financial aid picture  

   Calculate “Expected Family Contribution”: click on “calculators”, then “Expected Family Contribution”  

 

Federal Financial Aid                                       fafsa.ed.gov 

Apply on-line for Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA)   
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Scholarship Database               fastweb.com 
 Enter your student profile and search thousands of scholarships  

 

Scholarship Help    scholarshiphelp.org 

Helpful information to help understand the scholarship applications process 

 

Oregon Student Access Commission (OSAC)                      OregonStudentAid.gov 

Oregon financial aid agency for student scholarships, grants, and many great links  

 

Oregon529 Savings Plans               Oregoncollegesavings.com   

State-sponsored, tax-advantaged investment vehicle to help families save for college 

 

Scholarship Sources       scholarships.com 

Recognized by over 24,000 high schools and colleges nationwide   

 

    

 

Other Helpful Websites 

 

National Collegiate Athletic Association (NCAA)    ncaa.org/student-athletes/future/how-register 

Information on eligibility for Division I and II athletics    

 

Common Application                                            commonapp.org 

Apply to 195 selective colleges on the same application form  

 

Chegg                                                                                                                                  chegg.com 

Study guide to help students study smarter, not harder, sells and rents textbooks  
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